Specificity

Mouse IgG1

Control

Mouse IgG1

Control

Mouse IgG1 5

Control

Mouse IgG1 1

Control

Mouse
IgG2a
Control

Mouse
IlgG2a
Control

Mouse
IgG2a
Control

Clone

PPV-06

MOPC-21

03

F8

713

UBE13

PPV-04

Isotype

1gG1

IgG1

IgG1

1gG1

lgG2a

lgG2a

lgG2a

HOME

Format

purified
purified
Biotin
FITC
PE

APC

purified

purified

FITC

purified
FITC
PE
PerCP

APC

purified

FITC

purified

FITC

Biotin
FITC
PE

APC

Isotype Control-Antibodies

Application

func.application
FCM

FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM

func.application

FCM, IP, WB, IHC(f/p)

FCM, IF

FCM
FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM

FCM, IF

FCM

FCM

FCM

FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM

vol

100 g
300 ug
100 g
300 ug
50 ug
150ug
500 pl
2 mi
500 pl
2 mi
500 pl
2 mi

100 pg
300 pg
100 pg
300 pg

500 pl
2ml

100 pg
300 pg
500 pl
2 mi
500 pl
2 mi
500 pl
2 mi
500 pl
2 mi

100 pg

300 ug
500 pl
2 mi

100 g

300 pg
500 pl
2ml

50 pg
150 pg
500 ml
2 mi
500 ml
2 mi
500 ml
2 mi

for the prices of the small sizes please contact info@immunotools.de

Cat.No

21275510
21275510X2
21275511
21275511X2
21275512
21275512X2
21275513
21275513X2
21275514
21275514X2
21275516
21275516X2

21275610
21275610X2
21275611
21275611X2

21335013
21335013X2

21815011
21815011X2
21815013
21815013X2
21815014
21815014X2
21815015
21815015X2
21815016
21815016X2

21335021
21335021X2
21335023
21335023X2

21225021
21225021X2
21225023
21225023X2

21275522
21275522X2
21275523
21275523X2
21275524
21275524X2
21275526
2175526X2

€

99
219
99
219
79
159
69
139
79
159
69
139

99
219

99
219

79
159

79
159

139
69
139
89
179
69
139

79
159
79
159

79
159
69
139

79
159
69
169

179
89
179


http://www.immunotools.de/html/index.html
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21275526.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21275524.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21275523.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-biotin/21275522.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21225023.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21225021.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21335023.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21335021.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21815016.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-percp/21815015.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21815014.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21815013.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21815011.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21335013.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21275611.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-func/21275610.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21275516.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21275514.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21275513.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-biotin/21275512.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21275511.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-func/21275510.pdf

HOME

Isotype Control-Antibodies

for the prices of the small sizes please contact info@immunotools.de

Specificity

Mouse
IgG2a
Control

Mouse
IlgG2b
Control

Mouse
IgG2b
Control

Mouse
IlgG2b
Control

Rat IgG2b
Control

Clone

X5563

PLRV219

GC198

TG1.7

TBE15

Isotype Format

purified

FITC
IgGZa PE

PerCP

APC

purified

purified

Biotin
lgG2b FITC
PE

APC
Dy647

purified

FITC
PE

lgG2b

purified

FITC
lgG2b PE

PerCP

APC

purified

FITC
Rat IgG2bk

PE

APC

Application

FCM
FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM

func.application

FCM
FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM
FCM

FCM, IF

FCM
FCM

FCM
FCM
FCM
FCM

FCM

FCM, WB
FCM
FCM

FCM

vol

100 g
300 ug
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2 ml

100 pg
300 pg
100 ug
300 pg
50 pg
150 ug
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl

100 pg
300 pg
500 pl
500 pl

100 ug
300 pg
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml

100 g
300 pg
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml
500 pl
2ml

Cat.No

21815021
21815021X2
21815023
21815023X2
21815024
21815024X2
21815025
21815025X2
21815026
21815026X2

21275530
21275530X2
21275531
21275531X2
21275532
21275532X2
21275533
21275533X2
21275534
21275534X2
21275536
21275536X2
21275538

21335031
21335031X2
21335033
21335034

21815031
21815031X2
21815033
21815033X2
21815034
21815034X2
21815035
21815035X2
21815036
21815036X2

22225031
22225031X2
22225033
22225033X2
22225034
22225034X2
22225036
22225036X2

€

79
159
69
139
69
139
89
179
69
139

99
219
99
219
79
159
79
159
89
179
79
159
99

79
159
79
79

79
159
69
139
69
139
69
139
69
139

79
159
69
139
69
139
79
159


http://www.immunotools.de/html/index.html
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc-m/22225036.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe-m/22225034.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc-m/22225033.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-m/22225031.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21815036.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-percp/21815035.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21815034.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21815033.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21815031.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21335034.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21335033.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21335031.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-dy647/21275538.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21275536.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21275534.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21275533.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-biotin/21275532.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21275531.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-func/21275530.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21815026.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-percp/21815025.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21815024.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21815023.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21815021.pdf

HOME

Isotype Control-Antibodies

for the prices of the small sizes please contact info@immunotools.de

Specificity Clone Isotype Format Application vol Cat.No €
y 100 ug 21275041 99

purified FCM 300 pg  21275041X2 199

500pl 21275043 69

Mouse IgG3 ., was € FCM 2ml 21275043X2 139
Control R oM 500yl 21275044 69
2ml 21275044X2 139

500l 21275046 69

APC FCM 2ml 21275046X2 139

Mouse IgM - 100 ug 21275051 99
Control ' 03 ‘oM purified  FCM 300 g 21275051X2 199
Mouse IgM , 100 yg 21815051 79
Control ' -=° ‘oM purifed - FCM 300 g  21815051X2 159

Antibodies against human CDantigens:

CD1a, CD2, C3/C3b/iC3b, CD3, CD4, CD5, CD6, CD7, CD8, CD9, CD10, CD11a, CD11b, CD11c, CD13,
CD14, CD15, CD16, CD16b, CD17, CD18, CD19, CD20, CD21, CD22, CD23, CD24, CD25, CD26, CD27,
CD28, CD29, CD30, CD31, CD32, CD33, CD34, CD35, CD36, CD37, CD38, CD40, CD41, CD41a, CD41b,
CD42b, CD43, CD44, CD45, CD45RA, CD45RB, CD45R0O, CD46, CD47, CD48, CD49d, CD49e, CDAY,

CD50, CD51, CD52, CD53, CD54, CD55, CD56, CD57, CD58, CD59, CD61, CD62E, CD62L, CD62P, CD63,

CD64, CD66ade (CEACAM1/3/5), CDB6adech (CEACAM1/3/5/6/8), CD66b (CEACAMS), CD66C
(CEACAMSB), CD66de (CEACAM3/5), CD66e (CEACAMS), CD66eb (CEACAMS5/8), CDB6ech
(CEACAMS5/6/8), CD69, CD70, CD71, CD72, CD73, CD74, CD79a, CD80, CD81, CD86, CD90, CD95,
CD97, CD98, CD99, CD99R, CD101, CD105, CD106, CD107a, CD108, CD116, CD117, CD123, CD127,
CDw131, CD137, CD138, CD139, CD147/Emmprin, CD162, CD177, CD222, CD235a, CD235ab, CD269,
CD279, CD314, CD319

Antibodies against human antigens:

Albumin, ANCA, BDNF, beta Ill-Tubulin, Calprotectin (MRP814), Cox-1, Emmprin/CD147, Eotaxin/CCL11,
Eotaxin-3/CCL26, Factor H, FGF-b/FGF-2, Follicular Dentritic Cells, FoxP3, Granzyme K, HbsAG, HLA-ABC,
HLA-Class I, panHLA-Class I, sHLA-G, HLA-DR, HLA-DR+DP, IFN alpha, IFNgamma, IGF-1, IgE, 1gG, IgL,
IgM, IL-1RA/IL1F3, IL-2, IL-4, IL-6, IL-8/CXCLS8, IL-10, IL-12p40, IL-15, IL-18, IL-25/IL-17E, Kappa chain,
KRT18/Cytokeratin18, Lactoferrin, Lambda chain, MPB, MCP-1/CCL2, MCP-2/CCL8, MCP-3/CCL7, MCP-4/
CCL13, MDC/CCL22, MIP-1a/CCL-3, MIP-3a/CCL20, MIP-3b/CCL19, MPO, NGF-beta, NT4, NTAL, p53, hu-
PrP, Rantes/CCL5, anti-Syk, TCRab, TCRgd, TECK/CCL25, TGF-beta1, TNF-alpha, TNFR/CD120a, TSLP,
TSLPR, tTG, VEGF-A, VEGF-C, VEGFR-1/Flt-1, VEGFR-2/KDR, VEGFR-3/FIt-4

| T-Box-systems:
several IT-Boxes with fluorescence conjugated antibodies each vial containing 100l

Functional antibodies

Secondary antibodies

Apoptose


http://www.immunotools.de/html/index.html
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/apoptose.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/secondary.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/functional.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/IT-boxes.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/human-antigens.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/human-CDantigens.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21815051.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21275051.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-apc/21275046.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-pe/21275044.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas-fitc/21275043.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/datas/21275041.pdf

HOME

Isotype Control-Antibodies

for the prices of the small sizes please contact info@immunotools.de

Specificity Clone Isotype Format Application vol Cat.No

Streptavidine

Antibodies against mouse CDantigens and antigens

C3/C3b/iC3b, CD3, CD3e, CD3z, CD4, CD5, CD8, CD8a, CD9, CD11a, CD11b, CD18, CD19, CD25, CD28,
CD34, CD35/21, CD40L, CD44, CD45, CD45R, CD45RB, CD45RC, CD48, CD49d, CD49f, CD54 (ICAM)
CD55(DAF), CD59, CD62L, CD70, CD80 (B7-1), CD81(TAPA-1), CD86, CD9O(THY1.1), CD117, CD134,
CD134L, CD154, CD161, dCD247, CD252, B7-1, mCR1/2, Erythoid Cell, FoxP3, GM-CSF, Gr-1, IFNgamma,
IL-2, IL-2R, IL-6, IL-12p40, MHCII A-E, NK-cells, TCR a/B, TCR y/5, VEGF-C, VLA-4

Antibodies against rat CDantigens and antigens
CD2, CD4, CD5, CD8a, CD8b, CD11a, CD11b/c, CD25, CD43, CD44, CD45, CD45RA/B,CD45RC, CD48,
CD54, CD62L, CD71, CD81, CD90(THY1.1), CD152, CD161(NK-cells), CD172a, CD200, Dendritic Cells,
Endothelium, Ig kappa chain, T-cells, TCR a/ , TCR y/6, VEGF-C

Antibodies against bovine / porcine CDantigens
porcine: CD20, CD29, CD47, CD58, CD105, Calprotectin (MRP8/14)
bovine: PrP, recombinant PrP, CD20, CD21, CD46, CD54

Antibodies against equine antigens
IL-3, IL-17

Special offers

€


http://www.immunotools.de/html/index.html
http://www.immunotools.de/html/special_offers.html
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/equine.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/porcin-bovin.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/rat.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/mouse.pdf
http://www.immunotools.de/html/mab/streptavidin.pdf

	Specificity

